ARTISAN
LED LAMP
 G16.5, G30, G40
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
page 1 of 1, D20
Features & Benefits
Warranty & Cautions
2-year limited warranty Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +40˚C
Product Specification
Ordering Information Example: AR-A19LF/8W/30/D/MW
LED CLASS LAMP TYPE WATTAGE CCT(K) BASE DIMMABLE COVER
AR
(Artisan)
G16.5LF
G30LF
G40LF
4W
5W
22 (2200K)
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
E12 (E12)
Blank (E26)
D (dimmable) C (Clear)
A (Amber)
MW (Milky White)
Reduced flicker down to 10%
• Compare to 6.6% traditional incandescent
• Far below California T20 standard 30%
• Significantly improve light quality
• Optimize eye comfort
With clear, amber or milky white glass cover
Dimmable, High CRI (80+)
15,000 hour average life span
Rated for damp locations
Dimensional drawing
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
M.O.L.
Ordering
Code Model Number Product Description Watts
(W)
Replacement
Filament
Replacement
Incandescent Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens (lm) CCT(K) CRI Damp
LOC.
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1771146 AR-G16.5LF/4W/27/E12/D/C G16.5 Low Flicker 4W 27K E12 Dimmable Clear 4 - 40W E12 120 15,000 330° 350 2700 80 Y 3.31 50
1771208 AR-G16.5LF/4W/30/E12/D/C G16.5 Low Flicker 4W 30K E12 Dimmable Clear 4 - 40W E12 120 15,000 330° 350 3000 80 Y 3.31 50
1771212 AR-G16.5LF/4W/30/E12/D/MW G16.5 Low Flicker 4W 30K E12 Dimmable Milky white 4 - 40W E12 120 15,000 330° 300 3000 80 Y 3.31 50
1771109 AR-G16.5/4W/27/D/C G16.5  4W 27K  E26 Dimmable Clear 4 - 40W E26 120 15,000 330° 350 2700 80 Y 3.31 50
1771147 AR-G30LF/5W/27/D/C G30 Low Flicker 5W 27K Dimmable Clear 5 - 50W E26 120 15,000 330° 500 2700 80 Y 5.28 40
1771215 AR-G30LF/5W/30/D/C G30 Low Flicker 5W 30K Dimmable Clear 5 - 50W E26 120 15,000 330° 500 3000 80 Y 5.28 40
1771216 AR-G30LF/5W/30/D/MW G30 Low Flicker 5W 30K Dimmable Milky White 5 - 50W E26 120 15,000 330° 450 3000 80 Y 5.28 40
1772113 AR-G30/6W/27/D/F G30 6W 27K Dimmable Frost/Milky White 6 - 60W E26 120 15,000 330° 600 2700 80 Y 5.28 40
1771217 AR-G40LF/4W/30/D/C G40 Low Flicker 4W 30K Dimmable Clear 4 - 40W E26 120 15,000 330° 350 3000 80 Y 6.77 8
1771218 AR-G40LF/4W/30/D/MW G40 Low Flicker 4W 30K Dimmable Milky White 4 - 40W E26 120 15,000 330° 320 3000 80 Y 6.77 8
1772910 AR-G40LF/5W/22/D/A G40 Low Flicker 5W 22K Dimmable Amber 5 50W - E26 120 15,000 330° 500 2200 80 Y 6.77 8